Releases - October 06, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

146745
337866
319442
124036
318430
341406
338575
320126
309680
340833
332527
210890
320643
339305
301467
339316
277720

Napier
Givens
Callihan
Doyle
Overbey
Strong
Hooven
Carr
Berryman
Triplett
Loyd
Jones
Lockard
McQueen
Ezell
Nevels
Shouse

Archie
Lakwon
Samantha
Orville
William
Calley
Jonathan
Amanda
Bradford
Elisha
Antonio
Brian
Jarred
Jaci
Timothy
Aiden
Dustin

w
M

Allen
Robert

Michael

Lee
C

Dewayne
C

R

D
Kristopher

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Perry County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Harlan County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Barren County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Nelson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



